
Affil Level Gender Sport Pos First Last Email

Pittsford V Girls Cheerleading Head Rachael Weise rachael_weise@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Girls Cheerleading Asst Michelle Byam mich21482@gmail.com

Pittsford JV Girls Cheerleading Head Danielle DeMetsenaere danielleboulas9@gmail.com

Pittsford JV Girls Cheerleading Asst OPEN

Pittsford V Boys Football Head Keith Molinich keith_molinich@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Boys Football Asst Jason Bernas jason_bernas@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Boys Football Asst Vince DiGiacomo vincent_digiacomo@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Boys Football Asst Todd Lewis toddrlewis16@hotmail.com

Pittsford V Boys Football Asst Steve Marriott stephen_marriott@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford V Boys Football Asst Denis Louis dldennyl@gmail.com

Pittsford JV Boys Football Head Brian Tripp brian_tripp@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford JV Boys Football Asst Craig Northup craig_northrup@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford JV Boys Football Asst Steve Romano smromano56@hotmail.com

Pittsford JV Boys Football Asst Eric Thurley ericthurley@gmail.com

Pittsford V Girls Golf Head Janet Wright Jwright1312@yahoo.com

Pittsford V Girls Gymnastics Head Nicole Slack nicole.slack@rcsdk12.org

Pittsford V Girls Gymnastics Asst OPEN

Pittsford V Girls Swimming Head Maurice Keating coachkeating4805@aol.com

Pittsford V Girls Swimming Asst Rick Schmitt rschmitt@penfield.edu

Pittsford V Girls Swim/Diving Asst David Petrison dpetrison1999@gmail.com

Pittsford JV Girls Swimming Head Beth Dobberstein Bethany.Dobberstein@RCSDK12.ORG

Pittsford V Boys Volleyball Head Alex Houghtalen alex@soledynamics.net

Pittsford V Boys Volleyball Asst Eddie Daoreuang eddie.daor@gmail.com

Pittsford JV Boys Volleyball Head Maikon Sauza monteirotrompete@gmail.com

Pittsford Mod-A Boys Football Head Terrence Connell coachteeconnell17@gmail.com

Pittsford Mod-A Boys Football Asst Keith Pittinaro keith_pittinaro@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford Mod B Boys Football Head Jakob  Cole jc09863@sjfc.edu

Pittsford Mod B Boys Football Asst Blake Embury blake_embury@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford Mod B Boys Football Asst Matt Rice ricer1242@hotmail.com

Pittsford Mod B Boys Football Asst Jason Bernas jason_bernas@pittsford.monroe.edu

Pittsford Mod B Girls Swimming Head Laurie McManus lmcmanus@rochester.rr.com

Pittsford Mod B Boys Volleyball Head Jake Baker Jrmb35@yahoo.com

MHS V Coed X-Country Head Chris Compson clcruns@gmail.com

MHS V Coed X-Country Asst Kim Hill kimberly_hill@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS JV Coed X-Country Head Erica Nace erica.mead05@gmail.com

MHS V Girls Field Hockey Head Kara Carpenter kcarpy14@gmail.com

MHS V Girls Field Hockey Asst Erin Monaghan erin_monaghan@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS JV Girls Field Hockey Head Sarah Chapman sarah_chapman@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS V Boys Soccer Head Mark Hurley mark_hurley@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS V Boys Soccer Asst Rory Foster rory.foster.92@gmail.com

MHS JV Boys Soccer Head Joe Scarlata jscarlata4@gmail.com

MHS V Girls Soccer Head Eric Pritchard ericp@rochester.rr.com

2023 Fall Coaching Staff     

H.S. District Team Coaches

Modified District Team Coaches

Mendon High School Team Coaches
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MHS V Girls Soccer Asst Kerryn Thompson Kerryn_Thompson@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS JV Girls Soccer Head Steve Schreib stephen_schreib@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS V Girls Tennis Head Christopher Peets cmpeets@gmail.com

MHS JV Girls Tennis Head Matt D'Amico matthew_damico@pittsford.monroe.edu

MHS V Girls Volleyball Head Amy Osinski amyosinski16@gmail.com

MHS V Girls Volleyball Asst Nicole Rivera nicolerivera12456@gmail.com

MHS JV Girls Volleyball Head Wayne Zian wzian@passero.com

SHS V Coed X-Country Head David Rappleyea CoachRappleyea@sutherlandtc.com

SHS V Coed X-Country Asst Jennifer Spitzer jenniferlspitzer@gmail.com

SHS JV Coed X-Country Head Mike Welden michaeljwelden@gmail.com

SHS V Girls Field Hockey Head Kathy Hutteman Kathleen_Laforce-Hutteman@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS V Girls Field Hockey Asst Ashley Madden ashley_madden@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS JV Girls Field Hockey Head Annie O'Neill anne.oneill15@gmail.com

SHS V Boys Soccer Head Sean Hopkins sean_hopkins@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS V Boys Soccer Asst Dan Caparco daniel_caparco@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS JV Boys Soccer Head CJ Knapp cknapper22@yahoo.com

SHS V Girls Soccer Head Adam Palumbo apal09525@yahoo.com

SHS V Girls Soccer Asst John Bruno johnbruno22@gmail.com

SHS JV Girls Soccer Head Jim McAlpin james_mcalpin@pittsford.monroe.edu

SHS V Girls Tennis Head Joe Thyroff jthyroff@gmail.com

SHS JV Girls Tennis Head Gary Moore gmooretennis@yahoo.com

SHS V Girls Volleyball Head Taylor Rivera sutherlandvball@gmail.com

SHS V Girls Volleyball Asst Jake Gleason jgleason.vb@gmail.com

SHS JV Girls Volleyball Head Brianna Spears briannalaurenspears@gmail.com

BRMS Mod B Coed X-Country Head Mike Wahl michael_wahl@pittsford.monroe.edu

BRMS Mod B Coed X-Country Asst Kelly Knight kelly_knight@pittsford.monroe.edu

BRMS Mod B Boys Soccer Head Greg Bischoping Gregory_Bischoping@pittsford.monroe.edu

BRMS Mod B Girls Soccer Head Danielle Gerby Danielle_Gerby@pittsford.monroe.edu

BRMS Mod B Girls Volleyball Head Paul Myers pcmy101@yahoo.com

CRMS Mod B Coed X-Country Head Luke Lobsinger luke_lobsinger@pittsford.monroe.edu

CRMS Mod B Coed X-Country Asst Kristen Brown kristen_brown@pittsford.monroe.edu

CRMS Mod B Boys Soccer Head Bob Novitsky Robert_Novitsky@pittsford.monroe.edu

CRMS Mod B Girls Soccer Head Rob Deege rdeege@gmail.com

CRMS Mod B Girls Volleyball Head Christa Mickol cmickol@yahoo.com

Calkins Road Middle School Team Coaches

Sutherland High School Team Coaches

Barker Road Middle School Team Coaches
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